Pos

OCONOTUVBAWNER

Pett

4015
4003
4012
4023
4036
4028
4022
4020
4038
4007
4034
4035
4027
4021
4016
4031
4032
4033
4037
4018
4006
4010
4026
4025
4019
4017
4024
4008
4004

Cognome / Nome

+BEDINO GIANFRANCO
GALLIANO SAVIO
PESCE IVAN
RUBALDO PAOLO
Griseni Elio

BASIGLIO GIAN LUCA
REY MIKE

ELIA CLAUDIO

Soma Mario
BECCOTTO BARTOLO
Bellantone Cesare
aCalcagno Elena
SALOMONE MAURO
ANSELMA ROBERTO
PESCE FABRIZIO
Truffa Giachet Samuele
Vignale Fabio

Cavallo Fabio

Mauro Giancarlo
BALSAMO SECONDO
VERGURA Carmela
MINUTO FILIPPO
FERRINO FEDERICO
PARODI ANDREA
BUSO MASSIMO
RAVIOLA EZIO
GANDINI LUCA
FURINI PAOLO
MOZZONE CHRISTIAN

02/06/2013

Tempo

Totale JKM
04:07:19 5'37"
04:09:46 5'40"
04:21:58 5'57"
04:37:48 6'18"
04:39:59 6'21"
04:40:00 6'21"
04:47:51 6'32"
04:57:58 6'46"
05:01:38 6'51"
05:10:18 7'3"
05:10:19 7'3"
05:19:33 7' 15"
05:19:43 7' 15"
05:22:03 7' 19"
05:29:36 7' 29"
05:30:40 7' 30"
05:30:42 7' 30"
05:33:34 7' 34"
05:34:17 7' 35"
05:38:43 7' 41"
05:53:35 8'2"
05:53:38 8'2"
06:03:47 8' 16"
06:07:34 8' 21"
06:07:36 8' 21"
06:15:44 8'32"
06:17:39 8' 34"
06:27:23 8' 48"
06:27:24 8' 48"

TRAIL DEL MARENCHETTO - SALE DELLE LANGHE

Velocita

KM/Ora
10.675
10.570
10.078

9.503
9.429
9.429
9.171
8.860
8.752
8.508
8.507
8.262
8.257
8.197
8.010
7.984
7.983
7.914
7.897
7.794
7.466
7.465
7.257
7.182
7.182
7.026
6.991
6.815
6.815

Distacco dal primo

Tempo

2' 27"
14' 39"
30' 29"
32' 40"
32'41"
40' 32"
50' 39"
54' 19"
1h 2' 59"
1h 3'
1h 12' 14"
1h 12' 24"
1h 14' 44"
1h 22' 17"
1h 23'21"
1h 23'23"
1h 26' 15"
1h 26' 58"
1h 31'24"
1h 46' 16"
1h 46' 19"
1h 56' 28"
2h 15"
2h 17"
2h 8' 25"
2h 10' 20"
2h 20' 4"
2h 20'5"

KM

0.432
2.461
4.828
5.134
5.136
6.196
7.479
7.923
8.931
8.933
9.946
9.964
10.210
10.984
11.091
11.094
11.377
11.447
11.873
13.224
13.228
14.087
14.395
14.397
15.038
15.185
15.909
15.910
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Societa

GRUPPO PODISTICO TRINESE
PAM MONDOVI

TEAM SALOMON AGISKO
GSD VALTANARO

libero

PAM

LIBERO

ALBA TRIATHLON

libero

PAM MONDOVI CHIUSA PESIO
libero

libero

ANIMUS

PAM MONDOVI

ERGUS

libero

LIBERO

libero

libero

ASD GRUPPOPODISTIALBESI
VALETUDO SKYRUNNING
ATLETICA CAIRO
A.C.D.CORTEMILIA

LIBERO

ASD GRUPPOPODISTIALBESI
ASD GRUPPOPODISTIALBESI
ATLANTE SPORT TEAM

ASD TRIATHLON PAVESE
A.S.D. VALTANARO

Pos Pos
/Sex /Cat
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
1 1
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
2 2
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27



